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MATERIAL LIST:

16pcs

2pcs

LC MM Simplex Connector With Clip Erika violet

LC White 2.0 Boot

LC/UPC MM Ferrule
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16pcs

LC Dust Cap white

Fanout Splitter with heat shrink tube
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Universal Fiber Optical Cable 8C OM4 50/125 LSZH 6.0mm Black,CPR Dca L

UNIT MM
Universal LC/UPC-LC/UPC OM4 8C

6.0mm,CPR Dca

2021-8-30

Fanout cable OD 2.0mm Erika violet

(customized )
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2021-8-30

L=X+100/0mm (L≤10m)

L=X+1%/0mm (L＞10m)

30mm

30mm

30mm
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30mm
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SYNERGY21

manufacture

country

SYNERGY21

CHINA

SYNERGY21 SYNERGY21

Note:

1.ROHS 3.0 and REACH Compliant

2.Test：

StandardGrade IL/RL

≤0.3dB

Return Loss(RL)

Insertion Loss (IL)

≥30dB

IEC 61300-3-4

IEC 61300-3-6

Test Grade Designation:Each to Reference

850nm     Multi-modeTest Wavelength

End face inspection ×400

3.Packing:1pc/PE BAG+serial number

sticker+test report+manual+CPR CE label

1pcs9 S/N barcode label

9

xxxxxxxxxxxx

50mm

S/N barcode:

XXXXXXXXXXXX

6 serial numbers

Production day

Production month

Production year，e.g.2021 for 21

S/N barcode on both ends.

Printing on cable: Universal indoor and outdoor trunk cable

U-DQ(ZN)BH8G50/125OM4 LSZH HT CPR Dca(s2,d0,a1) MM/YYYY *****M

Universal indoor and outdoor trunk cable U-DQ(ZN)BH8G50/125OM4 LSZH HT CPR Dca(s2,d0,a1) MM/YYYY *****M

Ring 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

Add size A12023-9-20FanFan

Pull ring with braided net on both ends:

(50mm) 90±10mm 120±20mm

1300±100mm

枝繁叶茂
Attention: drillinghole must do >=20mm
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Universal LC/UPC-LC/UPC OM4 8C 6.0mm,CPR Dca

Cable cross-section:

OM4 Characteristic of Optical Fiber:

Cable structure and parameter:

SYNERGY21

manufacture

country

SYNERGY21

CHINA

SYNERGY21 SYNERGY21

1.Universal indoor and outdoor cable

  UV resistant IEC 60794-1-22-F14/ISO 4892-3

  Longitudinally waterproof IEC 60794-1-22-F5B,Time:24h H:1m L:＜3m

  Anti-rat bite,Yes

  Cable :IEC 60793-2,IEC 11801

  Cable Main mechanical & environmental performance test:IEC 60794-1-2

  LC Connector:IEC 61754-20

  Fiber optic performance standard:IEC 61753-1, IEC 61753-122-2, IEC 61753-222-2

  Halogen free:IEC 60754-1

  Smoke density:IEC 61034-2

  Flame retardant:EN 60332-1-2,EN 50399 of CPR Dca

2.Outer jacket:LSZH,Black

3.Tensile short term:800N

4.Crush short term:1500 N/100mm

5.Min. bending radius

       Static: 10 x cable diameter

       Dynamic: 20 x cable diameter

6.Application temperature range

  Operation: -40℃ ~ +70℃

  Installation: -20℃ ~ +55℃

  Storage/transportation: -40℃ ~ +70℃
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